



# Culinary Creations

## Specification Sheet

### Malaysian Spice

#### Product Information

**Item Code:** TVCRMYS172

**Net Weight:** 6.0 lbs.

**Ingredient Statement:** Spices, Sea Salt, Sugar, Dehydrated Onion, Dehydrated Garlic, Turmeric (Color), Sunflower Oil, and No More Than 2% Silicon Dioxide Added to Prevent Caking.

**Country of Origin:** USA

**Allergens Declaration:** To the best of our knowledge this blend does not contain any of the 9 major allergens.



#### Physical Characteristics

**Appearance:** Yellow-tan granule to powder with black specks

**Aroma:** Spicy, ginger heat with a note of turmeric bitterness and lemon

**Flavor:** Savory, very warm with lingering pepper, ginger, and garlic heat, complex and balanced

#### Microbial Standards

**E. Coli:** < 10 cfu/g

**Salmonella:** Negative/ 25g

#### Certifications and Compliance

**Kosher:** Kosher eligible

**Organic:** N/A



#### Storage Recommendation and Shelf Life

**Storage:** Product should be stored under cool, dry, and dark conditions in a sealed container.

**Recommended Shelf Life:** Under storage conditions noted above, the industry standard is **24 months** from date of production.